
FALL 2025 VOLLEYBALL
MINOR (9-10) DIVISION

CITY OF LOS ANGELES RECREATION AND PARKS
STONER RECREATION CENTER

1835 STONER AVE LA 90025 - 310 479 7200

STONER PHOTO DAY NOVEMBER 8, 2025 TIMES TBA
STONER TROPHY DAY NOVEMBER 22, 2025

@ STONER RC

Glamazons
Coach: Jeff

Practice: Mon 6pm

Gnarlies
Coach: Isaiah

Practice: Mon 7pm

Purple Pandas
Coach: Vanessa

Practice:  Wed 7pm

Baddies
Coach: Jordan

Practice: Fri 6pm

HOME V AWAY

GLAMAZONS V GNARLIES
PURPLE PANDAS V BADDIES

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

TIMEDATE

10/4

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

10/11

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

10/18

10/25

11/1

11/8

11/15

11/22

GLAMAZONS V BADDIES
PURPLE PANDAS V GNARLIES

GLAMAZONS V PURPLE PANDAS
GNARLIES V BADDIES

GNARLIES V GLAMAZONS 
BADDIES V PURPLE PANDAS

BADDIES V GLAMAZONS 
GNARLIES V PURPLE PANDAS

PURPLE PANDAS V GLAMAZONS 
BADDIES V GNARLIES

GAME 1: 2 V 3
GAME 2: 4 V 1

All Games Will Be Played at Stoner RC

DAY

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

RUNNER UPS GAMES 1 & 2
WINNERS OF GAMES 3 & 4


