









11/22

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

SAT

SAT

FALL 2025 VOLLEYBALL MINOR (9-10) DIVISION



			to lot billiololi	
DATE	TIME	DAY	HOME V AWAY	
10/4	10:30 AM 12:00 PM	SAT SAT	GLAMAZONS V GNARLIES PURPLE PANDAS V BADDIES	
10/11	10:30 AM 12:00 PM	SAT SAT	GLAMAZONS V BADDIES PURPLE PANDAS V GNARLIES	Glamazons Coach: Jeff Practice: Mon 6pm
10/18	10:30 AM 12:00 PM	SAT SAT	GLAMAZONS V PURPLE PANDAS GNARLIES V BADDIES	Gnarlies Coach: Isaiah Practice: Mon 7pm
10/25	10:30 AM 12:00 PM	SAT SAT	GNARLIES V GLAMAZONS BADDIES V PURPLE PANDAS	
11/1	10:30 AM 12:00 PM	SAT SAT	BADDIES V GLAMAZONS GNARLIES V PURPLE PANDAS	Purple Pandas Coach: Vanessa Practice: Wed 7pm
11/8	10:30 AM 12:00 PM	SAT SAT	PURPLE PANDAS V GLAMAZONS BADDIES V GNARLIES	Baddies Coach: Jordan Practice: Fri 6pm
11/15	10:30 AM 12:00 PM	SAT SAT	GAME 1: 2 V 3 GAME 2: 4 V 1	

STONER PHOTO DAY NOVEMBER 8, 2025 TIMES TBA

RUNNER UPS GAMES 1 & 2

WINNERS OF GAMES 3 & 4





